
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	CHICAGO	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-11 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_AWHmGxr -$51.88 -$51.88
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_R2Ha0ra $907.00 $855.12
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_BZHGEKY $48.00 $903.12
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Ira txn_rYHXnQP $50.00 $953.12
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Orlando	Sirais txn_ZeH8RZ0 $1.00 $954.12
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Orlando txn_PVHNW5k $1.00 $955.12
2025-03-15 Costco	food	for	all	the	snacks/water/etc. txn_K9H4nbB -$88.48 $866.64
2025-03-16 JIMMY	JOHNS	#	1276	- txn_2zHlW2q -$315.14 $551.50
2025-03-16 EINSTEIN	BROS-ONLINE	CAT txn_MNHeyYR -$517.11 $34.39
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Phani	Krishna txn_ZeH8RQn $101.00 $135.39
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Shantanu	C txn_gnHr4d4 $25.00 $160.39
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Madhu	Ramamurthy txn_XGHmNwo $50.00 $210.39
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXHmApa $100.00 $310.39
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Raj	Lanka txn_5wHVzYv $25.00 $335.39
2025-03-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyH0qx0 $100.00 $435.39
2025-03-18 Dinner	For	Saturday,	March	15 txn_4dHMO59 -$99.16 $336.23
2025-03-18 Sunday	morning	breakfast txn_BZHGw8e -$69.67 $266.56
2025-03-18 Nerf	guns txn_0eHQnqd -$110.31 $156.25
2025-03-18 Coffee txn_evHJNPz -$12.18 $144.07
2025-03-20 Transfer	from	Hackaccino txn_lZHPblo $16.00 $160.07
2025-03-24 Prizes txn_2zHOYly -$160.07 $0.00

WITHDRAWN:	$1,424.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,424.00. $0.00

Scrapyard	Chicago	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Chicago's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


